
 

Christmas Dates 2022 

Date Time Event 

Wed 30.11.22 3.00pm Parents’ Evening 
 

Fri 2.12.22  Non-uniform for bottle donations for the fair 
 

Wed 7.12.22  Christmas Jumper Day 
Christmas lunch 
 

Thurs 8.12.22  Dukes Theatre visit: Rec - Y6 
 

Fri 9.12.22  
 
 
 
1.30pm 

Non-uniform for 
tins/chocolate/crisps/biscuits donations for 
the fair 
 
Dress rehearsal for KS2 
 

Mon 12.12.22 am 
1.30pm 
 

Y3/4 party 
Nativity for Reception parents 
 

Tues 13.12.22 9.15am 
1.30pm 
 

Nursery Carol Singing 
Nativity for Y1 parents 

Wed 14.12.22 1.30pm 
 

Nativity for Y2 parents 

Thurs 15.12.22  
am 
pm 
3.10pm 

Non-uniform for cake donations for the fair 
Y1/2 party 
Reception/Nursery party 
Christmas Fair 
 

Fri 16.12.22 am 
3.00pm 

Y5/6 party 
Break up 
Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year! 
 

 


